
Year 10 Revision Schedule 2023 

Day Date Subject 

Monday 12 Feb Maths Science 

Tuesday 13 Feb English Option A 

Weds 14 Feb Science Option B 

Thursday 15 Feb Maths Option D 

Friday 16 Feb English Option C 

Saturday 17 Feb Science Option A 

Sunday 18 Feb English Option B 

Monday 19 Feb Maths Option D 

Tuesday 20 Feb English Science 

Weds 21 Feb Option A Option C 

Thursday 22 Feb Maths  Option B 

Friday 23 Feb Science Option D 

Saturday 24 Feb English Option A 

Sunday 25 Feb Option B Option C 

Monday 26 Feb Maths Science 

Tuesday 27 Feb English Option A 

Weds 28 Feb Science Option B 

Thursday 29 Feb Maths   Option D 

Friday 1 March English  Option C 

Saturday 2 March Science Option A 

Sunday 3 March English Option B 

Monday 4 March Maths Option D 

Tuesday 5 March English  Science 

Weds 6 March Option A Option C 

Thursday 7 March Maths Option B 

Friday 8 March Science Option D 

Saturday 9 March Flexible Flexible 

Sunday 10 March Flexible Flexible 

Monday 11 March EXAM FORTNIGHT STARTS 
CHOOSE FINAL SUBJECT REVISIONS EACH DAY TO FIT YOUR OWN 

EXAM TIMETABLE 
Tuesday 12 March 

Weds 13 March 

Thursday 14 March 

Friday 15 March 

Saturday 16 March 

Sunday 17 March 

Monday 18 March 

Tuesday 19 March 

Weds 20 March 

 
 

   


